Provisional

Qualifying 2

Sanction No. IDC-17-S
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
2.592 Mile Road Course
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Car
No.
72
78
60
18
177
99
45
46
2
14
10
03
04
9
44
86
98
65
85
12
150
88
66
49

Driver/Hometown/Region

Peter Shadowen / West Palm Beach FL / FLA

Christopher Bovis / Lawrence KS / CHI
Robert E Lentz / Chantilly VA / WDC
Steve Sargis / Frankfort IL / BVR

Joe Huffaker / Petaluma CA / SFR
Michael Kamalian / Marietta GA / Atl
Peter Zekert / Maryland Heights MO / STL
Ryan Kristoff / Farmington Hills MI / DET
Graham Fuller / Martinsburg WV / WDC
Charles Leonard / Palmetto FL / CFR
Mark Ward / Palm Beach Shores FL / FLA
Christopher J Kopley / Easton CT / NER
Jonathan Goodale / Conifer CO / Colo
James Gregorius / Lakeville NY / FLR
Joel Hipp / Norwalk OH / NEO

Ken Blackburn / Winston Salem NC / NCR
Roy Lopshire / Blue Springs MO / KCR
Brad Lewis / St. Louis MO / STL

Bill Ball / West Chester PA/ SJR

Bill Okell / Victoria BC / Ore

Jonathan Spiegel / Aurora CO / BiHi
Rusty Bell / Galena OH / NOV

Bill Blust / Bailey CO / CDR

Ted Phenix / Hawkesbury ON / GLN

Sponsor
Road N Race Automotive

Goodyear Tires/JDM Motorsports
FGR

Hoosier/Carbotech

Huffaker Engineering/Hoosier
RevolutionSpeed/Hoosier/G-Loc
Wiseco Pistons
Eibach/HPD/GridLife/Hoosier
HCP/IPGparts/HPD/Hoosier

JB Racing/Nissan/ Hoosier

Ward 360/Albatross Racing

Adv. Environmental Redevelopment
Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk/Summit/Joeapex
Livonia Redemption Center
Yuengling Brewery

Texas Pete's Hot Sauce/Gitta Grip
TRD/Hoosier/JPM

Tuna Safe

Ball & Ball/Woodlawn Garage/ AWE
Fram Autolite/Prestone/ Castrol/ E
PPG/GT Unlimited/Polystrand
JEGS/Toyota/TRD

C Horton/Hoosier

GNA Alutech Inc.

Make/Model

Honda CRX

Honda CRX

Nissan Sentra SE-R
Triumph Spitfire

MG Midget

Mazda Miata
Nissan 200SX SE-R
Honda CRX

Honda CRX

Nissan 200SX SE-R
Toyota Paseo

Mini Cooper

Mazda MX-5

Mazda RX-7

Mini Cooper

Honda Civic

Toyota Tercel
Nissan 1200

Nissan 200SX SE-R
Austin-Healey Sprite
Honda CRX

Toyota Tercel

MG Midget

Mini Cooper

1] - Penalty applied
# - Bad car number

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe
Posted: 9/26/17 11:45 AM

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm last day of qualifying

GTL

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

1st Qual
Fast Lap
1:51.574
1:53.010
1:55.552
1:54.902
1:54.661
1:55.277
1:59.298
No time
1:56.026
1:56.139
1:56.449
1:58.657
2:00.040
1:59.996
1:59.934
1:59.855
2:00.945
2:06.390
2:04.515
2:10.534
No time
2:04.567
2:06.177
% 2:08.568

2nd Qual
Fast Lap
1:56.111
1:52.310
1:53.888
1:54.099
1:55.026
1:54.703
1:54.795
1:55.316
1:56.913
1:56.653
2:02.601
2:00.133
1:58.825
1:59.272
1:59.717
2:04.566

No time
2:03.049
2:03.546
2:03.918
2:04.099
2:04.471
2:08.488

No time

% - more than 115% top qualifier (2:08.310)

1 - Transponder problem
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